
ISU Four Continents Figure Skating Championships® 2019
Anaheim, CA / USA, February 5 - 10, 2019

GALA EXHIBITION - UNOFFICIAL TIMING

Time Start Time End # Name Nation Place Music Music Time on-off time

18:00:00 18:00:30 ISU Fanfare 00:00:30 00:00:00

18:00:30 18:01:00 Welcome 00:00:30 00:00:00

18:01:00 18:04:27 1 Kanon SMITH USA Local Novice Girl Get Loud by Jennifer Lopez 00:02:17 00:01:10

18:04:27 18:09:00 2 Jason Brown USA 4th Men Can't Stop the Feeling by Justin Timberlake 00:03:03 00:01:30

18:09:00 18:12:38 3 Group Performance from Ladies and Dance September by Earth, Wind, and Fire 00:02:08 00:01:30

18:12:38 18:17:07 4 Cheng PENG / Yang JIN CHN 3rd Pairs Where Is Armo (Last Emperor ost) by Ryuichi Sakamoto 00:03:19 00:01:10

18:17:07 18:21:38 5 Mai MIHARA JPN 3rd Ladies Cinderella by Patrick Doyle 00:03:21 00:01:10

18:21:38 18:26:21 6 Misato KOMATSUBARA / Tim KOLETO JPN 9th Ice Dance Theme of Mitsuha; Sparkle by Yoji Noda 00:03:33 00:01:10

18:26:21 18:30:26 7 Keegan MESSING CAN 4th Men Trashin' the Camp (Tarzan soundtrack) by Phil Collins 00:02:15 00:01:50

18:30:26 18:34:36 8 Ashley CAIN / Timothy LEDUC USA 4th Pairs Get Up by Leah LeDuc 00:03:00 00:01:10

18:34:36 18:38:55 9 Elizabet TURSYNBAEVA KAZ 2nd Ladies Adagio performed by Lara Fabian (dedicated to Denis Ten) 00:03:09 00:01:10

18:38:55 18:43:35 10 Kaitlyn WEAVER / Andrew POJE CAN 2nd Ice Dance Tennessee Whisky by Chris Stapleton 00:03:30 00:01:10

18:43:35 18:47:35 11 Donovan CARRILLO MEX 17th Men Capone by Ronan Hardiman 00:02:50 00:01:10

18:47:35 18:52:01 12 Bradie TENNELL USA 5th Ladies Stay by Rihanna, Diamonds by Rihanna 00:03:16 00:01:10

18:52:01 18:56:15 13 Junhwan CHA KOR 6th Men There's Nothing Holding Me Back by Shawn Mendes 00:03:04 00:01:10

18:56:15 18:59:55 14 Madison HUBBELL / Zachary DONOHUE USA 4th Ice Dance Hallelujah performed by K.D. Lang 00:02:30 00:01:10

18:59:55 19:04:15 15 Matrix Synchro USA Synchronized Skating Selections from Frozen 00:03:10 00:01:10

19:04:15 19:24:15 00:20:00 00:00:00

19:24:15 19:29:35 16 Sean Rabbit USA Local Men Historia De Un amor by Perez Prado 00:02:40 00:02:40

19:29:35 19:33:05 17 Group Performance from Men and Pairs Something Just Like This by The Chainsmokers & Coldplay 00:02:05 00:01:25

19:33:05 19:38:13 18 Kaitlin HAWAYEK / Jean-Luc BAKER USA 5th Ice Dance Austin Powers (ost) 00:03:43 00:01:25

19:38:13 19:43:13 19 Mariah BELL USA 6th Ladies Stand By Me perf. By Florence and the Machine 00:02:50 00:02:10

19:43:13 19:47:33 20 Boyang JIN CHN 2nd Men Crouching Tiger, Hidden Dragon (ost) by Tan Dun 00:02:55 00:01:25

19:47:33 19:52:03 21 Piper GILLES / Paul POIRIER CAN 3rd Ice Dance Man In the Wings by Alison Moyet 00:03:05 00:01:25

19:52:03 19:56:18 22 Eunsoo LIM KOR 7th Ladies Havana by Camila Cabello feat. Young Thug 00:02:50 00:01:25

19:56:18 20:00:35 23 Kirsten MOORE-TOWERS / Michael MARINARO CAN 2nd Pairs Eet by Regina Spektor 00:02:52 00:01:25

20:00:35 20:05:09 24 Vincent ZHOU USA 3rd Men Take On Me by A-ha 00:03:09 00:01:25

20:05:09 20:10:10 25 Rika KIHIRA JPN 1st Ladies Faded by Alan Walker 00:02:51 00:02:10

20:10:10 20:15:34 26 Wenjing SUI / Cong HAN CHN 1st Pairs High Mountain Flowing Water" (Swift Sword - Hero soundtrack by Tan Dun 00:03:59 00:01:25

20:15:34 20:20:58 27 Shoma UNO JPN 1st Men Time After Time by Harry Connick Jr. 00:03:59 00:01:25

20:20:58 20:25:49 28 Madison CHOCK / Evan BATES USA 1st Ice Dance Haunted by Beyonce 00:03:26 00:01:25

20:25:49 20:30:49 FINALE 00:05:00 00:00:00
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